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Sparbankscupen
DM

Totalt

NR NAMN FORENING \ @ ( L TOTALT
8 Hennie Martinsdéttir GF Atletica 12,800 ! 8,700 ! 11,150 ! 11,000 ! 43,650 *
7 Felicia van der Poel GF Atletica 12,650 2 7,950 3 10,000 3 9,400 * 40,000 2
1 Moa Stridh GF Cumulus 11,250 * 7,550 * 8,400 © 10,700 2 37,900 3
4 Rebecca Nilsson Alings&s IF 12,150 3 5,800 ° 9,600 * 9,800 3 37,350 *
3 Nora Bryngard Alings3s IF 8,350 2 10,300 2 18,650 °
2 Maja Carlsson GF Cumulus 6,350 ° 9,550 ° 15,900 ©
5 Thea Wold Hedlund Alingsds IF
6 Lovisa Salomonsson Alingsés IF
9 Hilda Martinsdottir GF Atletica
10
11
12
13
14
15

Gymnastikforbundet 0

Kvinnlig Artistisk Gymnastik



